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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ z  ✓ z       

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Bon Bon’s Chocolate Orange Fudge 150g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Golden Syrup, Dark Chocolate 

(10%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring), Invert Sugar Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Flavouring.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, PEANUTS, WHEAT and EGG.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1923 

Energy (kcal):   458 

Fat (g):   17 

Fat of which saturates (g):   11 

Carbohydrate (g):   73 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   69 



 

Protein (g):   1.8 

Salt (g):   0.33 

 

 

Product Name: Thornton & France Milk Chocolate Star 50g 

 

Ingredients: (96%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK Solids 19% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa 

Butter, MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), (4%) Gold Sugar Decoration (Sugar, 

WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E171, E172; Glazing Agent: Shellac). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and PEANUTS.  

 

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2363.64 

Energy (kcal):   564.69 

Fat (g):   37.44 

Fat of which saturates (g):   22.37 

Carbohydrate (g):   52.76 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48.07 

Protein (g):   6.63 

Salt (g):   0.18 

 

 

Product Name: Mighty Fine Salted Caramel Chocolate Honeycomb Bar 30g 

 

Ingredients: MILK Chocolate (32%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, 

Flavourings), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey (1%), Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS and PEANUTS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1825 

Energy (kcal):   433 

Fat (g):   11.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   79.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   61.1 

Protein (g):   2.3 

Salt (g):   1.36 

 

 

Product Name: Lily O'Brien's Creamy Caramel & Sea Salt Chocolates 120g 

 

Ingredients: MILK Chocolate 75% [Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), 

Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Sticky Toffee Caramel 24.8% [Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Water, Sweetened Skimmed 

Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar, Lactose (MILK)), MILK Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole MILK Powder, 

Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin)), Butter (MILK), Salt)], Sea Salt (0.2%), Natural Flavouring. MILK Chocolate 

contains Cocoa Solids 30% minimum, Milk Solids 20% minimum. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contains NUTS, PEANUTS and cereals containing 

GLUTEN.   

 



 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2142 

Energy (kcal):   512 

Fat (g):   27 

Fat of which saturates (g):   18 

Carbohydrate (g):   60 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   56 

Protein (g):   5.6 

Salt (g):   0.33 

 

 

Product Name: Mr Filbert's Chocolate Orange Nut Mix 75g 

 

Ingredients: Roasted Mixed NUTS (49%), (PEANUTS [57%], CASHEWS [26%], ALMONDS [17%]), Chocolate Orange 

Fudge Brownie (24%) (Sugar Sweetened Condensed MILK [MILK, Sugar], Fondant [Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water], Glucose 

Syrup, Palm Oil, Cocoa Powder, Belgian Chocolate [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla 

Flavouring], Salted Butter, [MILK, Salt] Vegetable Glycerine, Natural Flavouring), Dark Chocolate PEANUTS (24%) 

(PEANUTS [52%], Dark Chocolate [48%] (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whey [MILK], Vegetable Fat [Palm SG], 

Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Glazing Agents: Gum Arabic, Shellac), Sugar, Orange Oil, Salt, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavouring. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain BRAZILS, HAZELNUTS and WALNUTS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2433 

Energy (kcal):   585 

Fat (g):   42 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   30.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   20.7 

Protein (g):   19.4 

Salt (g):   0.5 

 

 

Product Name: Reids Chocolate Chunk Shortbread 150g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (With Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (MILK, Salt), Sugar, Dark Choc Chips 

(7%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Extract), Cornflour.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and SESAME SEEDS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2271 

Energy (kcal):   543 

Fat (g):   29.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   18.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   62.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   23.3 

Protein (g):   4.8 

Salt (g):   0.6 



 

 

 


